# **EC DUBLIN** 2025

Prices are in Euros (EUR)

### **FEES & FACTS**

# **Registration Fee** €55

# Accommodation

Placement Fee €55

#### **Course Materials**

– 11 weeks: €7 per week 12 - 23 weeks: €84 24+ weeks: €105

# **Optional Student\***

Insurance €12 per week Cover is applicable to a maximum age of 69.

- \* Students attending Academic Semester/Year at
- EC Dublin will pay a special discounted insurance rate of €100 to cover the first 32 weeks of study.

## Visa Document Courier Fee €75

**COURSES** 

Bank Transfer Fee €20

Examination Deposit 6225 Applicable only for Non-EEA students on courses of 25 weeks+

#### Learners Protection Fee 640 Applicable only for Non-EE

students on courses of 12+ weeks

#### Minimum age 16 years Students under 18 must:

- Book return airport transfers (if arriving and departing between 8pm – 8am) • Provide a parental consent form
- Travel with parents or book single room\*, halfboard

homestay for the duration of their course \* You can book a twin room if two

students travelling together are of the same gender

PRICES PER WEEK	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 - 11 WEEKS*	12 - 23 WEEKS	ACADEMIC YEAR 24+ WEEKS	MORNING LESSONS AVAILABLE
General English 20	20	€360	€345	€265	~
General English 30	30	€420	€400	€305	~
English for Work (GE 20 + 10 English for Work) Maximum course duration: 12 weeks	30	€420	€400	-	~
<b>English in the City</b> (GE 20 + 10 English in the City)** Maximum course duration: 4 weeks	30	€420	-	-	~
Exam Preparation IELTS Recommended course duration: minimum of 4 weeks	20	€360	€345	-	-
<sup>†</sup> Guaranteed Morning start supplement	-	€40 <sub>p/w</sub>	€35 <sub>p/w</sub>	€30 <sub>p/w</sub>	-
*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks	-	€25 <sub>p/w</sub>	-	-	-

Available only during High Season

ENGLISH PLUS (Combine your course with	)
One-to-One	€125 per hour
EC x FutureLearn Online Study + Review Session	€ <b>35</b> per week
Virtual Internships	Virtual Internships Placement Fee*
Internship duration: 4–16 weeks (minimum of 120 hours)	€1,100
Minimum level of English: Intermediate (B1+)	If not combining with an EC language course, a level test fee of: €75 will also apply

\* Lanauaae course not included in the price

Minimum stay 1 week Class size Average 11

(max. 15)

### Timetable

Lessons may take place either in the morning or in the afternoon

Courses start Every Monday

#### Accommodation Arrival day: Saturday

Departure day: Saturday Accommodation products and prices are subject to change.

### Lessons

45 mins\* 1 lesson = 20 lessons = 15 hrs/week 30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/week \*One-to-One lessons are 60 mins

- Orange Carpet Experience
- Online placement test • MyEC
- Free access to Microsoft Office for the duration of the course, including Word, PowerPoint and
- much more English language activities and workshops
- Welcome activity
- Social and cultural programme
- Internet access
- Digital Certificate
- All 24+ weeks courses include the option of joining an exam prep course, subject to availability

Public holidays on a weekday 01 Jan. 03 Feb. 17 Mar. 21 Apr 05 May, 02 Jun, 04 Aug, 27 Oct, 25 Dec, 26 Dec.

To create a Quote and place a Booking with instant confirmation, 24 hours a day,

7 days a week, go to portal.ecenglish.com

Students can choose to study at multiple EC schools with rates calculated on total course duration. Please see individual school pages for weekly prices.

# **ACCOMMODATION AND TRANSFERS**

HOMESTAY	DISTANCE TO SCHOOL**	PRICE HIGH SEAS PER WEEK 28 JUN - 30		
Share	d Bathroom			
Twin room*   Half Board	💭 30 - 75 mins	€260 <sub>p/w</sub>	€290 <sub>p/w</sub>	
Single room   Bed & Breakfast	30 - 75 mins	€260 p/w	€290 p/w	
Single room   Half Board	30 - 75 mins	€290 <sub>p/w</sub>	€320 p/w	
Homestay Fees				
U18 Supplement		€20 <sub>p/w</sub>		
Christmas Supplement (weekend of 20/21 and 27/28 Dec)		€30 <sub>p/w</sub>		
ecial dietary requirements***		45 p/w		

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate Additional room types and board bases may be available on request \*Only available for two students booking together \*\*Times are approximate \*\*\*Subject to availability

STUDENT RESIDENCES	DISTANCE TO SCHOOL	PRICE PER WEEK	HIGH SEASON 28 JUN - 30 AUG
Heyday Carman's Hall Single room, ensuite bathroom, self-catering	20 - 30 mins	€415 p/w	€465 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

AIRPORT TRANSFER	ONE WAY
Dublin Airport (DUB)	€120

Two students may share the cost of an airport transfer to the same address

Þ

# Courses include

# EC DUBLIN 30+ 2025

Prices are in Euros (EUR)

### **FEES & FACTS**

**Registration Fee** €55

# Accommodation

# Placement Fee €55

**Course Materials** – 11 weeks: €7 per week 12 - 23 weeks: €84 24+ weeks: €105

## **Optional Student**

Insurance\* €12 per week Cover is applicable to a maximum age of 69.

- \* Students attending Academic Semester/Year at EC Dublin will pay a special discounted insurance rate of €100 to cover the first 32
- weeks of study.

# Visa Document Courier Fee 675

Bank Transfer Fee €20

#### Examination Deposit €225 Applicable only for Non-EE/ students on courses of 25 weeks+

Learners Protection Fee €40 Applicable only for Non-EEA

students on courses of 12+ weeks Minimum age 30 years

Minimum stay 1 week Class size Average 11

# (max 15)

Timetable Lessons may take place either in the morning or in the afternoon

# **COURSES**

o o o no lo				
PRICES PER WEEK	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 - 11 WEEKS*	12 - 23 WEEKS	24+ WEEKS
General English 20	20	€360	€345	€265
General English 24	24	€380	€360	€275
General English 26	26	€400	€375	€285
General English 30	30	€420	€400	€305
English for Work (GE 20 + 10 English for Work) Maximum course duration: 12 weeks	30	€420	€400	-
*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks	-	€25 p/w	-	-

EC ESCAPES 23rd June – 15th August	LESSONS	1	2+
	PER WEEK	WEEK	WEEKS
Package includes per week: 20 General English lessons 4 Weekly Activities (2-week bookings get 1 extra full day activity) Course Materials Concierge Service Transport to and from activities	20	€755	€665

ENGLISH PLUS (Combine your course with	)
One-to-One	€125 per hour
Executive Coaching One-to-One (online)	€125 per hour
EC x FutureLearn Online Study + Weekly Review Session	€35 per week
Virtual Internships	Virtual Internships Placement Fee*
Internship duration: 4–16 weeks (minimum of 120 hours) Minimum level of English: Intermediate (81+)	€1,100 If not combining with an EC language course, a level test fee of: €75 will also apply

\* Language course not included in the price

Courses start: Every Monday

#### Accommodation Arrival day: Saturday

Departure day: Saturday Accommodation products and prices are subject to change.

## Lessons

45 mins\* 1 lesson 20 lessons = 15 hrs/week 24 lessons = 18 hrs/week 26 lessons = 19.5 hrs/week 30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/week \*One-to-One lessons are 60 mins

# Courses include

- Orange Carpet Experience
- Online placement test • MyEC

• Free access to Microsoft Office for the duration of the course, including Word, PowerPoint and much more

- English language activities and workshops
- · Welcome activity
- Social and cultural programme
- Internet access
- Digital Certificate

## Public holidays on a weekday

To create a Quote and place a Booking with instant confirmation, 24 hours a day,

7 days a week, go to portal.ecenglish.com

01 Jan. 03 Feb. 17 Mar. 21 Apr 05 May, 02 Jun, 04 Aug, 27 Oct, 25 Dec, 26 Dec.

Students can choose to study at multiple EC schools with rates calculated on total course duration. Please see individual school pages for weekly prices.

# **ACCOMMODATION AND TRANSFERS**

HOMESTAY	DISTANCE PRICE TO SCHOOL** PER WEEK		HIGH SEASON 28 JUN - 30 AUG	
Share	d Bathroom			
Twin room*   Half Board	30 - 75 mins	€260 <sub>p/w</sub>	€290 <sub>p/w</sub>	
Single room   Bed & Breakfast	30 - 75 mins	€260 p/w	€290 p/w	
Single room   Half Board	30 - 75 mins	€290 <sub>p/w</sub>	€320 p/w	
Homestay Fees				
U18 Supplement		€20 p/w		
Christmas Supplement (weekend of 20/21 and 27/28 Dec)		€30 <sub>p/w</sub>		
Special dietary requirements***		€45 <sub>p/w</sub>		

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate Additional room types and board bases may be available on request \*Only available for two students booking together \*\*Times are approximate \*\*\*Subject to availability

STUDENT RESIDENCES	DISTANCE	PRICE	HIGH SEASON
	TO SCHOOL	PER WEEK	28 JUN - 30 AUG
Heyday Carman's Hall Single room, ensuite bathroom, self-catering	20 - 30 mins	€415 p/w	€465 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

AIRPORT TRANSFER	ONE WAY
Dublin Airport (DUB)	€120

Two students may share the cost of an airport transfer to the same address

Þ

# EC Escapes Programme Dates 23rd June – 15th August